Alphabetical Listing Below

DEMOGRAPI iIA)
T,

City (Prefectural or Provincial Level)

RANKED BY GDP/CAPITA
Rank

1 Hong Kong
2 Suzhou, JS
3 Wuxi, JS
4 Shenzhen, GD
5 Guangzhou, GD
6 Shanghai, SHG
7 Zhuhai, GD
8 Foshan, GD
9 Beijing. BJ
10 Xiamen, FJ
11 Nanjing, JX
12 Changzhou, JS
13 Hangzhou, ZJ
14 Handan. JEB
15 Dalian, LN
16 Ningbo, ZJ
17 Zhongshan. GD
18  Tianjin. TJ
18 Dongguan. GD
20  Shenyang, LN
20  Qingdao. SD
22 Tangshan. HEB
23 Zibo, SD
24 Yantai, SD
25  Huizhou, GD
26 Baotau, NM
26 Shijiazhuang. HEB
28 Jinan, SD
29  Anshan, LN
30  Jiangmen, GD
31  Taiyuan. SAX
32  Wuhan. HUB
33 Hohhot, NM
34 Zhengzhou, HEN
35  Changsha. HUN
36 Urumai, XJ
37  Nanchang, JX
38  Fuzhou, FJ
39 Changchun, JL

Cities in China (Provincial & Prefectural Level)
Gross Domestic Product per Capita: 2007
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Hefei. AH
Wenzhou. ZJ
Baoding, HEB
Haikou, HA
Chengdu, SC
Lanzhou, GS
Luoyang. Hen
Harbin, HL
Fushun, LN
Jilin, JL
Xiangfan, HUB
Xi'an, SAA
Liuzhou, GX
Guiyang, GZ
Kunming, YN
Shantou, GD
Linyi, SD
Nanning, GX
Datong, SAX
Huiayn, JS
Chongging, CQ
Xuzhou, JS
Qigihar, HL

¥ 27,600
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¥27,100
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Sources: Annual statistical reports, generally from http://www.chinaknowledge.com

Caution: In some cases, GDP per capita may exclude temporary residents

Includes all provincial and prefectural level cities on the mainland with a core urban

area of more than 1,000,000 population (see http://www.demographia.com/db-

worldua.pdf).

Note: Cities in China are far different in definition than in other nations. See:
http://www.demographia.com/db-define.pdf.
Provincial abbreviations at db-china-abbr.pdf

City (Prefectural or Provincial Level)

ALPHABETICAL

Rank
29  Anshan, LN
42 Baoding, HEB
26 Baotau, NM
9 Beijing. BJ
39  Changchun, JL
35  Changsha. HUN
12 Changzhou, JS
43 Chengdu, SC
61  Chongging, CQ
15 Dalian, LN
59 Datong, SAX
18 Dongguan. GD
8 Foshan, GD
47 Fushun, LN

RMB

¥ 38,400
¥ 27,100
¥ 40,400
¥ 58,200
¥ 28,100
¥ 33,700
¥52,800
¥ 26,500
¥ 14,700
¥ 51,600
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¥46,000
¥61,200
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Us$

$10,700
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$17,000
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Fuzhou, FJ
Guangzhou, GD
Guiyang, GZ
Haikou, HA
Handan. JEB
Hangzhou, ZJ
Harbin, HL
Hefei. AH
Hohhot, NM
Hong Kong
Huiayn, JS
Huizhou, GD
Jiangmen, GD
Jilin, JL

Jinan, SD
Kunming, YN
Lanzhou, GS
Linyi, SD
Liuzhou, GX
Luoyang. Hen
Nanchang, JX
Nanjing, JX
Nanning, GX
Ningbo, ZJ
Qingdao. SD
Qigihar, HL
Shanghai, SHG
Shantou, GD
Shenyang, LN
Shenzhen, GD
Shijiazhuang. HEB
Suzhou, JS
Taiyuan. SAX
Tangshan. HEB
Tianjin. TJ
Urumgi, XJ
Wenzhou. ZJ
Wuhan. HUB
Wuxi, JS
Xiamen, FJ
Xi'an, SAA
Xiangfan, HUB
Xuzhou, JS
Yantai, SD
Zhengzhou, HEN
Zhongshan. GD
Zhuhai, GD
Zibo, SD
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¥ 19,500
¥ 26,700
¥ 51,900
¥52,600
¥ 24,700
¥ 27,600
¥ 34,900

¥ 15,500
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¥ 46,100
¥31,100
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¥ 35,600
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¥ 21,300
¥ 22,500
¥19,200
¥41,300
¥ 34,100
¥ 49,500
¥61,700
¥ 43,500
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$19,900
$5,400
$7,400
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$14,600
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$14,000
$12,600
$2,800
$18,400
$4,700
$12,600
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